Fluent®Pro
NEW
Fluid Management System
Introducing the next generation of fluid management
The Fluent Pro system was designed to optimize your MyoSure
hysteroscopy experience by increasing efficiency, confidence and
performance in your operating room and outpatient facility.
STREAMLINED WORKFLOW

to avoid unintentional interactions and
minimize case disruptions.
Ordering Information
Product description Product number QTY
SYSTEM
Fluent Pro Fluid Management System FLT-200 1
ACCESSORIES
6L Waste Bags FLT-205 5/pack
Tissue Socks FLT-210 10/pack
Procedure Kits FLT-212 6/pack
500g SS Hook Weight MME-03095 1
Fluent Pro Power Cord MEL-01716 1
Specifications1
Disposable Procedure Kit Specifications